

## PACHET MATERIALE - 63

I.D.: 81674965

---

Data publicarii	02.05.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.209,26 RON - 3.209,26 RON

---

Descriere: 1 SORB TURNAT 1" buc 1 24,790 24,79 19% 4,71 2 CARTE ROZATOARE-LIPICI buc 20 4,202 84,03 19% 15,97 3 CIMENT FIENI 40KG buc 2 25,210 50,42 19% 9,58 4 NIPLU ALAMA 1" buc 1 7,560 7,56 19% 1,44 5 SUPAPA SENS 1" ROBINET DE RETINERE buc 1 26,890 26,89 19% 5,11 6 ROBINET DS 3/4-SLK buc 1 26,890 26,89 19% 5,11 7 BANDA TEFLON APA FELDER L12\*12 655208 655218 buc 1 7,560 7,56 19% 1,44 8 ROBINET DS 1/2 SLK buc 1 21,010 21,01 19% 3,99 9 BANDA TEFLON 1109 L15 B19 G0,2 679681 buc 2 5,880 11,76 19% 2,24 10 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2 - 1/2 ALAMA buc 4 12,605 50,42 19% 9,58 11 SINTO CHIT STAND 0.35KG buc 2 16,805 33,61 19% 6,39 12 SPRAY VOPSEA QUARTZ buc 1 10,920 10,92 19% 2,08 13 BATERIE LAVOAR LORES LR-18 buc 1 52,100 52,10 19% 9,90 14 SIFON CHIUUVETA FLEXIBIL D40\* 11/2 8058/V40 buc 1 13,450 13,45 19% 2,55 15 VARF BIT PH1 PHILIPS 10621 buc 1 2,520 2,52 19% 0,48 16 PRELUNGITOR MAGNETIC BITI 1/4 10601 buc 1 11,760 11,76 19% 2,24 17 SMIRGHEL P40 m 1 3,360 3,36 19% 0,64 18 SMIRGHEL P80 m 1 2,940 2,94 19% 0,56 19 SFOARA 100 GR POLIPROPILENA 674823 buc 1 4,200 4,20 19% 0,80 20 VARF BIT PH2 PHILIPS 10622 buc 1 2,520 2,52 19% 0,48 21 BATERIE LEBADA ROTUNDA SANQ Q14 buc 1 90,760 90,7

---